10/21/2019

20 SPOT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
BEST BET 3

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
MONEYBAL 4

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular 1
Regular
Regular 3

OO0k WN P

N

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$5.00

$5.00
$6.75

$6.75
$127.25
$190.25
$139.25
$87.50
$23.50
$11.75

$579.50
$15.00

$15.00
$6.25

$6.25
$15.20

$15.20
$10.00
$12.00

$2.00

$24.00

$651.70

Winners

$1.00

$1.(
$0.00

$0.(
$100.75
$134.00
$78.00
$7.00
$2.50
$0.00

$322.
$0.00



